SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

Northeast Addition to Grandview Commons Phase 2

12521

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	11	EA	\$ 2,139.10	\$ 23,530.10
Engineering @ 12%			, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	\$ 2,823.61
Total Cost			\$ 2,395.79	\$ 26,353.71
Extra Manhole Depth	72.9	VF	\$ 167.12	\$ 12,183.05
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,461.97
Total Cost			\$ 187.17	\$ 13,645.01
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Francisco estima (O. 400/				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%			+	
Total Cost				
			 	
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
				ф 00 000 7 0
GRAND TOTAL COST			•	\$ 39,998.73

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	1/3/2023

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

Northeast Addition to Grandview Commons Phase 2

12521

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	178	LF	\$34.70	\$ 6,176.60
Engineering @ 12%	1			\$ 741.19
Total Cost			\$ 38.86	\$ 6,917.79
10" PVC	1645	LF	\$ 42.08	\$ 69,221.60
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 8,306.59
Total Cost				\$ 77,528.19
Sanitary Sewer Trench Compaction	1823	TF	\$ 6.43	\$ 11,721.89
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,406.63
Total Cost			\$ 7.20	\$ 13,128.52
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	Jl			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost			——	
	1		1	
Engineering @ 12%	 		↓	
Total Cost			<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 120/	1		+	
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost	+ +			
Total Cost			₩	
Engineering @ 129/	+ +			
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost	+ +			
			├	
Engineering @ 12%	+			
Total Cost	+ +			
			+	
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	+ +			
			1 	
Engineering @ 12%	1 1			
Total Cost	1			
			1	
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
	7t		$\overline{}$	
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	J l			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
			\bot	
Engineering @ 12%	1		 	
Total Cost			└─	
5 4004	 		 	
Engineering @ 12%	 		 	
Total Cost	JL			
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 97,574.50
			_	

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	1/3/2023